8:45 - 9:45
9:45-10:30
10:30-11:15
11:15-12:00

12:00-12:45
12:45 - 1:30
1:30-2:15

2:15-3:00

3:00 - 3:35

8:45 - 9:45
9:45-10:30
10:30-11:15

11:15-12:00
12:00-12:45
12:45-1:30

1:30 - 2:15

2:15-3:00

3:00 - 3:35
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Soc St
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ELA
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ELA

Soc St

MONDAY

Math
ELA

Foods/Woods
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TUESDAY

ELA

French
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Science
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Math

ELA

Per Finance
Foods
Power Mech
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Math
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Foods
Power Mech

Science

Soc St

11

Phys Ed

ELA

Chem

Psych

Woods
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Math
ELA

Chem

Psych
Art
Woods

ELA
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Biology
Physics

Psych
Art
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Phys Ed

Essential Xtra
Adv Topics

Psych
Art

12
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8:45 - 9:45

9:45-10:30

10:30-11:15

11:15-12:00

12:00-12:45

12:45-1:30

1:30 - 2:15

2:15-3:00

3:00 - 3:35

8:45 - 9:45
9:45-10:30
10:30-11:15

11:15-12:00
12:00-12:45
12:45-1:30

1:30-2:15

2:15-3:00

3:00 - 3:35

Art
Shop

ELA

Math
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Soc St

ELA

Math

Phys Ed

Science

Math

ELA

Art
Shop

Science

Music

Math

ELA

Soc St

Phys Ed

WEDNESDAY
9

Math

Phys Ed
Foods/Woods

Art
Bike

THURSDAY

ELA

Math

Soc St

French
Business

Phys Ed

Woods
Music
Life Works

ELA

Per Finance
Foods
Power Mech

10

Math

Per Finance
Foods
Power Mech

ELA

Science
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Math

Phys Ed
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Art
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ELA
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Biology
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8:45 - 9:45

9:45-10:30
10:30-11:15

11:15-12:00
12:00-12:45
12:45-1:30
1:30 - 2:15
2:15-3:00
3:00 - 3:35

FRIDAY

7 8
Art
French Bike
Science
ELA ELA
French Phys Ed

10 11

Biology Biology
Physics Physics
Phys Ed

Woods
Music
Life Works Math

Soc St

Adv Topics
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